Under 17 Women

Pos
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Time
0:21:49
0:21:59
0:22:11
0:22:14
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:22:27
0:22:30
0:22:32
0:22:34
0:22:36
0:22:39
0:22:51
0:22:52
0:22:53
0:22:55
0:22:56
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:01
0:23:03
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:13
0:23:15
0:23:16
0:23:19
0:23:21
0:23:28
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:23:32
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:41
0:23:44
0:23:45
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:23:49
0:23:50
0:23:51
0:23:55
0:23:57
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:23:59
0:23:59
0:24:03
0:24:04
0:24:04
0:24:04
0:24:05
0:24:07
0:24:09
0:24:11
0:24:12
0:24:16
0:24:24
0:24:27
0:24:28
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:32
0:24:33
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:24:42
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:24:52
0:24:54
0:24:54
0:24:55
0:24:56
0:24:57
0:24:58
0:24:59
0:25:02
0:25:04
0:25:05
0:25:08
0:25:08
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:11
0:25:14
0:25:14
0:25:18

No Name
276  Maya Todd Mclntyre
395  Kirsten Stilwell
285  Lara Crawford
365  Emily Shaw
367 Lily Neate
308 Freya Stapleton
11  Pippa Roessler
252 Naomi Harris

56  Anna Mason
378 Amy Young
314  Isabelle Hinkley
219  Lauren McNeil
361 Alice Jones

50  Naomi Toft

97 Femke Rosbergen
379 Jasmine Young
162  Poppy Craig-McFeely
152 Rose Forrest

38  Ailbhe Barnes
111 Robyn Greenway
298  Samantha Mason
341 Katie Goodge
159  Ellen Weir

19 Megan Harris
336  EricaBowen
315 Olivia Logan
323  Georgina Campbell
359  Rosie Hamilton-James
360 Kate Howard
181  LilliCarr
303 April Hill
155  Georgina Clarke
386 Louise Hackett

82  Lexie McLoughlin
51  Ava White

7 Rachel Gillett

9 Niamh McLoughlin
146  Jodie Hill

6 Alice Garner

70 Lucy Bednall

83 Gemma Newport
76 Frances Haines
222  Bethany Bergstrand
205 Faye O'Hare

96  GraceJermy
304 Joanne Miranda
158  Niamh Thompson
362 Charlotte Edwards
348  Francesca Harris
204  Hazel Williams

49 Anwen Thomas
14 Orli Cranston

65  Natalie Hatfield
18  Madison Harris
48  lIsabelle Stoneham
371  Katie Clutterbuck
215  Sian Heslop

95 Megan Gadsby
289  Jessica Spilsbury
148  Hannah Metherall
320  Alice Davies
330 Freya Spruit
247  Emily Parker
302  Emily Hathaway
170  Amy Leonard
312 Katie Mooney
221  Charlotte Young
34 Tess Graham
387  Abigail Preston
366 Hannah Foster
138  Millie Porter
227  Nadine Tomkinson
269  Lucy Carey

78 Matilda Taylor

20  Scarlet Dalrymple
250  Fern Kimber
255  laraTolson
305 Nadia Potter
184  Georgia Heath
287  Georgia Elizabeth Heath
115 Imogen Dee
350 Imogen Scott-Gall
143 Ellie Horrocks

52 Zoe White
275  Lucy Rathbone

91 Emily Chong

8 Ruby Horton
233 Alice Bridger-Morales
117  Freya Bennett
153  Alexandra Whitaker
307 Elena Roncarati
43 Amy Miller
356  Lucy Watts

98  Madeline Short
175 Imogen Tanner
133 Megan Lewis
339  Alex Evans
328 Charlotte Brown
55  Cecilia Reid

13 Chloe Rylance

Club

Rushcliffe AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers a
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wimborne AC

Winchester and District AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Reading AC

Border Harriers and AC
Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Southampton AC

Mansfield Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
City Of Norwich AC

Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Herne Hill Harriers
Harrogate Harriers and AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Cleethorpes And District AC
Salford Harriers and AC
Tonbridge AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Basildon AC

Tonbridge AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Westbury Harriers

Westbury Harriers

Keighley and Craven AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Wolverhampton and Bilston
CharnwoodAC

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Aldershot Farnham and Distr
Buxton AC

CharnwoodAC

Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Middlesbrough AC (mandale)
Liverpool Harriers and AC
City Of Norwich AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Wigan and District H and AC
Vale Royal AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Avon Valley Runners
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Basildon AC

Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Macclesfield Harriers and AC
City Of Norwich AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Stockport Harriers and AC
Team Bath AC

Poole AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Houghton Harriers and AC
South London Harriers
Medway And Maidstone AC
Birtley AC

Wolverhampton and Bilston
Winchester and District AC
Gloucester AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Bedford and County AC
Poole Runners

Reading AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Kendal Amateur AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Corby AC

Victoria Park Harriers and To
Halifax Harriers and AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Rushcliffe AC

Chester Le Street and Dist AC
Aldershot Farnham and Distr
North Somerset AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harrogate Harriers and AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Wellingborough and District /
City Of Norwich AC
Independent Intelligent Fitne
East Cheshire Harriers and Ta
Tonbridge AC

Taunton AC

Blaydon Harriers and AC
Ambleside AC

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Time

0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:23
0:25:23
0:25:26
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:25:33
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:39
0:25:41
0:25:43
0:25:45
0:25:46
0:25:47
0:25:47
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:49
0:25:51
0:25:51
0:25:52
0:25:55
0:25:55
0:25:59
0:26:01
0:26:03
0:26:04
0:26:04
0:26:07
0:26:10
0:26:13
0:26:14
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:17
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:25
0:26:26
0:26:27
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:35
0:26:35
0:26:37
0:26:38
0:26:38
0:26:40
0:26:43
0:26:47
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:56
0:27:01
0:27:01
0:27:06
0:27:07
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:13
0:27:14
0:27:17
0:27:24
0:27:26
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:34
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:40
0:27:43
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:27:56
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:28:01
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:09
0:28:12
0:28:14
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:20
0:28:22

No
86
273
294
377
a4
113
385
166
241
134
338
364
89
347
71
393
102

209
326
283
160

200
36
75

383

216

300
31

151

220

333

217

218

286
15

263

267

195

144

238

214

271

293

59
329
311

45

74
299
346
358
237
104

22
260
324
141
248
183

10
389

69
394
168
191
150
189
225
106

64
188
132
357

53
182
129
122
192
236

66
282
309
334
292
228
123

87
244
180
392
257
107
139
370
335
202

Name

Hannah Bolton
Frankie Berry
Evie Collier

Ella Van Heerde
Zakia Mossi
Hannah Reid
Maria Calleia
Olivia Dyson
Hannah Knight
Ella Parry

Flora Currie

Holly Nixon
Lauryn Wood
Kate Salthouse
Amy Whelan
Ellen Cooper
Charlotte Despard
Georgina Halfhead
Rose Garrett
Charlotte Perry
Anouska Brooks
Harriet Alexander
Mieke Bedlington
Emma Boswell
Amy Killick
Eleanor Mason
Sasha Clark
Rachael Theobald
Rebecca Main
Emily Russell
Ellen Taylor
Bethany Wallis
Billie Rouse

Lucy Hoseason
Lili Rawlings
Nancy Britten
Emily Kate Hall
Jessica Davies
Rosie Greenwood
Jasmine Emma Trott
Zoe Hunter

Katie Adams
Abigail Simpson
Libby Greeney
Sophia Hill
Amelia Bratt
Abby Barton

Lucy Hall

India Ibbotson
Abigail Wheelhouse
Jessica Neal
Emma Wilson
Anna Potter
Rebecca Young
Rebecca Morley
Jessica Purvis
Natalya Smith
Grace Flemons
Renee Whalley
Ellen Taylor
Helen Braybrook
Isobel Rabjohns
Lottie Beardwood
Charlotte Parsons
Ellen Savidge
Charlotte Speakman-Farnwo
Rebecca Rees-Davies
Lydia Throssell
Ana Lovett

Eilidh MacLean
Rosie Cale

Poppy Ranford
Lucy Greatrex
Sophie Groom
Alice Sands

Katie Hay

Chloe Cavill
Jessica Levy

Eve Crossley
Evelyn Jones
Leanne Moore
Emily Lovett
Yasmin Nutt
Lauren Sykes
Lucy Armitage
Natasha Tanner
Holly Graham
Jessica Birchall
Misha Twardochleb
Kyra Sethna-Mclntosh
Lauren Hazle
Camilla Brown
Milly Bacon

Mia Caddell

Evie Warren
Abigail Jones
Amy Ellis

Jodie Bongartz
Luciana Anderson
Sophie Knapp

Club

Chelmsford AC

Rushcliffe AC

Salford Harriers and AC
Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Cleethorpes And District AC
Wolverhampton and Bilston
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Peterborough and Nene Valle
Eden Runners

Tonbridge AC

Wimborne AC

Chelmsford AC

Tynedale Harriers and AC
Buxton AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers a
City Of Portsmouth AC
Abingdon AC

London Heathside
Tamworth AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Herne Hill Harriers

Abingdon AC

Aldershot Farnham and Distri
Leighton Buzzard AC

Bishops Stortford RC
Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Wirral AC

Macclesfield Harriers and AC
Salford Harriers and AC
Birchfield Harriers
Harborough AC

Medway And Maidstone AC
The Stragglers RC
Maidenhead AC

Mansfield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Avon Valley Runners

Ripley RC

Rothwell Harriers and AC
Leeds City AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Notts AC

Macclesfield Harriers and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Salford Harriers and AC
Aldershot Farnham and Distri
Bracknell AC

Team Bath AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
Camberley and District AC
Salford Harriers and AC
Trafford AC

West Suffolk AC

Notts AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Bedford and County AC
Reading AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Grantham AC

Poole AC

Kendal Amateur AC
Aldershot Farnham and Distri
Woodford Green Ac With Ess
Bury AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers a
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Leamington Cycling and AC
Harborough AC

Leamington Cycling and AC
Newcastle Staffs AC

City Of Stoke AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Lancaster and Morecambe Al
Ealing Southall and Middlese:
West Suffolk AC

Blaydon Harriers and AC
Keighley and Craven AC
Derby AC

Croydon Harriers
Leamington Cycling and AC
Notts AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Sale Harriers Manchester
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Salford Harriers and AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Croydon Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Poole AC

Isle Of Wight AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers a
Reading AC

City Of Stoke AC

Gosforth Harriers and AC
Windsor Slough Eton and Hot
Tonbridge AC

Lincoln Wellington AC



Under 17 Women

Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Time No Name

0:28:23 109  Maisie Tinwell
0:28:27 265 Joanna Bingham
0:28:28 72 Heather Wilshaw
0:28:33 327  Sophie Perry
0:28:36 224 Scarlett Cotton
0:28:40 319 Lauren Burgess
0:28:42 105  Sophie Billups
0:28:47 171  Olivia Mead
0:28:48 124  Antara Singh

0:28:50 185 Amy Carr
0:28:51 368  Katie Nicholson

0:28:53 54 Abbie Lewis
0:28:56 325  Lucy Spencer
0:29:03 174  Poppy Anderson
0:29:05 116  Erin Treacy
0:29:09 345  Chloe Weeks
0:29:11 167  Mollie Scaramuzza
0:29:16 331 Katie Appleby
0:29:21 33 Chloe Fairclough

0:29:22 284  Ellie Colquhoun-Lynn

Club Pos Time
City Of Stoke AC

Rothwell Harriers and AC
Buxton AC

Tamworth AC

Newcastle Staffs AC
Stockport Harriers and AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Huntingdonshire AC
Croydon Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Winchester and District AC
Blaydon Harriers and AC
Swindon Harriers

IIkley Harriers AC

Corby AC

Torbay AAC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Telford AC

Birtley AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

No Name

0:29:23 190  Lucy Green Leamington Cycling and AC
0:29:25 261  Emily Alcock Retford AC

0:29:27 67  Lauren Ford Burton AC

0:29:28 35  Scarlett Newby Birtley AC

0:29:39 121  Alice Maingay Croydon Harriers

0:29:40 301 Olivia Grace El-Rakshy Scunthorpe and District AC
0:29:47 232 Holly Avery North Somerset AC
0:29:51 193  Emily Wilson Leamington Cycling and AC
0:29:53 239  Lucie Budge Nuneaton Harriers

0:29:54 118  Faith Chen
0:30:01 343 Lucy Randall

0:30:06 140  Carys Purves
0:30:25 272 Megan Stenhouse
0:30:27 90  Paige Woodcraft

0:30:30 130  Lauren Beale

0:30:32 128  Lillie Jeffries-Williams
0:30:45 226 Lily Stevens

0:31:04 108  Amelia Millington

0:31:04 110  Bethany Wheatcroft
0:31:31 337  Amber Crush
0:31:43 179  Jasmine Bilner
0:31:45 125  Amelia Grayson
0:31:59 281  Rhian Obrien
0:32:11 354  Harriet Metcalfe
0:32:14 266 Isla Rickerby
0:32:21 342 Rhea Patel
0:32:30 229  Sophie Wood
0:32:41 332 April Tatton
0:33:20 68 Lily Trueman
0:33:35 16 Daisy Davis

0:34:02 279  Emily Genner
0:34:29 278  lzzy Free

0:34:29 277  Rachel Beare
0:36:12 198  Zara Brooks
0:36:12 235  Victoria Pearson
0:36:16 234  Alysha Forsbrook
0:37:22 310 Sarah Bentley
0:38:01 280 Molly Lewis

Team Results:

Pos
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119
119
147
186
212
255
263
400
439
479
638
639
743
805
808
826
999

Points Team / Club

Aldershot Farnham and District
Blackheath And Bromley Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton and Hounslo
City Of Norwich AC

Tonbridge AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Salford Harriers and AC

Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers and A
Newcastle Staffs AC

Chelmsford AC

Leamington Cycling and AC
Croydon Harriers

City Of Stoke AC

North Somerset AC

Saint Edmund Pacers

Croydon Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Gosforth Harriers and AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Chelmsford AC

Ealing Southall and Middlese:
Derby AC

Newcastle Staffs AC

City Of Stoke AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Ipswich Jaffa Rc

Darlington H and AC

Saint Edmund Pacers
Wakefield District H and AC
Rothwell Harriers and AC
Tonbridge AC

Newcastle Staffs AC
Telford AC

Burton AC

Avon Valley Runners

Saint Edmund Pacers

Saint Edmund Pacers

Saint Edmund Pacers
Leighton Buzzard AC

North Somerset AC

North Somerset AC
Shelton Striders

Saint Edmund Pacers

Placings
(7363739)
(14193551)
(6314664)
(101656 104)
(15455894)
(222597111)
(35980121)
(21103 130 146)
(877159195)
(2116167 194)
(72172189 205)
(101113191 234)
(169171182 221)
(181190209 225)
(173 196 201 238)
(88227 255 256)
(243251252 253)

Club



